
Coaches:Tappan Zee HS
(B) F Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 15, 2021 Wed Regular
Season Nyack 4:15

PM
Tappan Zee High
School Football Field L

Dec 17, 2021 Fri Regular
Season

@
Clarkstown
North

4:30
PM Clarkstown North HS Bus/Driver:

brega

Departure Point:
Arena
Departure Time:
3:10 PM

L

Dec 22, 2021 Wed Regular
Season

Clarkstown
South

4:15
PM

Tappan Zee High
School Football Field L

Jan 4, 2022 Tue Regular
Season

@ Albertus
Magnus

4:15
PM Albertus Magnus HS Bus/Driver:

brega

Departure Point:
soms
Departure Time:
3:10 PM

L

Jan 5, 2022 Wed Regular
Season

@
Clarkstown
South

4:30
PM

Clarkstown South
HS

Bus/Driver:
brega

Departure Point:
SOMS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

POSTPONED Jan
7, 2022 Fri Regular

Season
Spring
Valley

4:15
PM

Tappan Zee High
School Football Field L

Jan 10, 2022 Mon Regular
Season Pearl River 5:00

PM
Tappan Zee High
School Football Field L

Jan 11, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Ramapo HS 5:00

PM
Tappan Zee High
School Football Field L

Jan 18, 2022 Tue Regular
Season @ Suffern 4:30

PM Suffern HS Bus/Driver:
brega

Departure Point:
arena
Departure Time:
3:10 PM

L

Jan 19, 2022 Wed Regular
Season

North
Rockland

4:15
PM

Fieldstone Middle
School L

Jan 21, 2022 Fri Regular
Season

@ Pearl
River

5:00
PM Pearl River HS Bus/Driver:

brega

Departure Point:
soms
Departure Time:
4:15 PM

L

Jan 24, 2022 Mon Regular
Season Nyack 4:30

PM
Tappan Zee High
School Football Field L

Jan 25, 2022 Tue Regular
Season

Albertus
Magnus

5:00
PM

Tappan Zee High
School Football Field L

Jan 27, 2022 Thu Regular
Season

Clarkstown
North

4:30
PM

Tappan Zee High
School Football Field L

Jan 28, 2022 Fri Regular
Season

@ Albertus
Magnus

1:00
PM Albertus Magnus HS Bus/Driver:

Brega

Departure Point:
Tennis Courts
Departure Time:
12:00 PM

NL

Feb 2, 2022 Wed Regular
Season Suffern 5:00

PM
Tappan Zee High
School Football Field L

Feb 7, 2022 Mon Regular
Season

@ North
Rockland

4:30
PM North Rockland HS Bus/Driver:

brega

Departure Point:
arena
Departure Time:
3:10 PM

L
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